MALAYSIAN BOX OFFICE 2021

NO

RELEASE
DATES

25.03.2021

01.04.2021

29.04.2021

04.11.2021

11.11.2021

02.12.2021

09.12.2021

16.12.2021

FILM TITLE

SALINA

TUJU-TUJU

PARAMAPATHAM (TAMIL)

DENDAM KESUMA

BUDAK KRIPTO

RUMAH MADUKU BERHANTU

MR. PEYII (TAMIL)

PREBET SAPU

OVERALL TOTAL YEAR 2021 (RM)

DIRECTOR COMPANY NAME

RAJA MUKHRIZ RAJA | MADNESS FILM SDN.
AHMAD KAMARUDDIN BHD

MOHD JAVED NIZAR MADNESS FILM SDN.
BHD

VIKNESH PERRABU, DREAM SKY HOME

THANESH PERRABU | PRODUCTION SDN. BHD

JEFRI JEERIZAL RICHPLUSB|_I\|/IDEDIA SDN.

DIN CJ ACS PICTURES SDN.

BHD
DA;,A(\)Z;E%I‘:] A MULTIMEDIA FILM
MOHAIDEEN PRODUCTION SDN. BHD
V. NAGARAJ UNISON PRODUCTION

SDN. BHD

KRISTAL AZMIR SDN.

MUZZAMER RAHMAN BHD

1,121,082.23

STATUS

FINISHED

FINISHED

FINISHED

FINISHED

FINISHED

FINISHED

FINISHED

FINISHED



